
 

 

 
 
 

ADULT POST SECONDARY PROGRAMS SCHEDULE 

Updated December 16, 2021 

                          

Program Name Course 
Code 

Start 
Date 

End Date Time Days Total Cost* Hours Location 

Certified Nurse Aide  
Evening 
(In-Person) 

Evening 
HS and 
Adult 
Spring 2022 

2/1/2022 
 

6/2/22 
 

3:50pm-
9:00pm 

T-TH $799.00 
PIF 
$999.00 
Payment Plan 

90 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 
 

Patient Care 
Technician 
(Hybrid Model) 

Day 
Spring 2022 

4/11/22 6/17/22 8:30am-
3:00pm 

M-F $1799.00 
PIF 
$1999.00 
Payment Plan 

200 Salem Community College - Tillis Building  

Certified Clinical 
Medical Assistant 
(Hybrid Model) 

Day 
Fall/Spring 
2021-22 

9/20/21 
 
11/29/21 
 
2/14/2022 

11/19/21 
 
2/11/22 
 
4/8/2022 

8:30am-
3:00pm 
 

M-F $1799.00 
PIF 
$1999.00 
Payment Plan 

200 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

Phlebotomy 
(Hybrid Model) 

Day  
Fall 2021 
Spring  
2022 

10/4/21 
 
12/13/21 
 
2/28/22 
 

10/29/21 
 
1/21/22 
 
3/25/22 

8:30 am to 
11:30 am 

M-F $599.00 
PIF 
$799.00 
Payment Plan 

45 
 

Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

Certified Nurse Aide 
(In-Person) 
 

Day 
Summer 
2021, Fall 
2021, & 
Spring 2022 

08/03/21 
09/27/21 
11/08/21 
01/4/22 
2/15/22 
04/11/22 

09/15/21 
10/29/21 
12/22/21 
02/9/22 
03/23/22 
05/17/22 

8:30am-
3:00pm 

M-F $799.00 
PIF 
$999.00 
Payment Plan 

90 
 

Salem Community College - Tillis Building 



 

 

 
 
 

Basic Welding  
Level 1 
(In-Person) 
 

Evening 
Spring & 
Fall 2021 - 
2022 

10/5/21 
 
4/5/22 

11/30/21 
 
5/24/22 

4:00pm-
9:00pm 

T and TH $800.00 
PIF 

75 Career and Technical High School 

Automotive 
(In-Person) 

Evening 
Spring 2022 

4/11/22 8/26/22 5:00 pm - 
9:00 pm 

M and W 
and F 

$1200.00 
PIF 
 

150 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

CPR Training 
American Heart 
Assoc. 
AHA/BLS 
(In-Person) 
 

Day or 
Evening 
2021- 
2022 

Available 
upon 
request - 
ongoing 

All year Varies Varies $90.00 
PIF 

10 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

75 Hour Pre-Licensure 
Course 
(Online) 
Real Estate 
Salesperson 
 

Both Day 
and 
Evening  

All Year All Year Varies Varies $375 75 ELITE ADVANTAGE Real Estate Academy 

Partner Program 
 

Intro. to Basic 
Electrical Technology 
(In-Person) 

Spring 2022 3/2/22 
 
 

5/25/22 5:00 - 8:30 
PM 

W $800.00 
PIF 

45 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

Culinary Arts - 
Servsafe 
(Hybrid Model) 

Hybrid 
Evening 
2021-2022 

Available 
Upon 
Request - 
on going  

All Year 5:00 -9:00 
PM 

M -F $175 
PIF 

10 SafeServ Career and Technical High School   

Introduction to Basic 
Construction Skills - 
HVAC/R 
(In-Person) 

Spring 2022 3/1/22 6/9/2022 4:00 pm - 
9:00 pm 

T and Th $800 150 Career and Technical High School 



 

 

 
 
 

Pharmacy Technician 
Online 
(Online Course) 
(Hybrid Model- 
Teacher Interaction) 
 

Complete 
(Online 
Course 
Student 
Access) 

Available 
Upon 
Request - 
on going 
 
 

All Year 11:00 am - 
12:00 pm  
Conferencing 

M and TH $599.00 
PIF 
$799.00 

125 Salem Community College - Tillis Building 

 

      *Total Cost includes Tuition, Lab, Books, and Supplies. Uniforms, medical exams, and criminal background not included.             **Tuition includes 1 time cost of certification/exams unless otherwise noted on contracts.  


